
NCAA Men's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  4/06/2019  6:07:47PM Place Norman, OK Attendance  1,355

Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG

F
L
O
O
R

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

P
O
M
M
E
L

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:

R
I
N
G
S

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:

V
A
U
L
T

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

P
B
A
R
S
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High Bar Score: Running Score: High Bar Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:
All Arounders All Arounders

FX
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AA

Judges: * FX * PH * SR * VT * PB * HB

* Head
Judge

Dave Eppert (D) Evan Shaw (D) Jerry Donahue (D) Brian Richmond (D) Mark Sherman (D) Kevin Muenz (D)

FX PH SR VT PB HB
Reid Holbrook (E1) Eric Briley (E1) Vince Miller (E1) Howard Steere (E1) Bob Cass (E1) Daniel Furney (E1)

FX PH SR VT PB HB
Andrew Parker (E2) Eric Smith (E2) James Sergeant (E2) Scott Kern (E2) Greg Ter-Zachariants (E2) Daniel Keating (E2)

Coach: Coach:
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Home University of Oklahoma

1 Levi Anderson  100  5.40  8.10  8.20 13.550
2 Tanner Justus  106  5.40  8.00  8.00 0.30 13.100
3 Vitaliy Guimaraes  104  5.50  8.10  8.40 13.750
4 Gage Dyer  102  5.80  8.70  8.80 0.10 14.650
5 Yul Moldauer  110  5.60  8.40  8.60 14.100

69.150  69.150

1 Levi Anderson  100  4.80  8.20  8.10 12.950
2 Tanner Justus  106  4.70  8.10  8.30 12.900
3 Brian Schibler  112  5.00  8.70  8.90 13.800
4 Genki Suzuki  114  5.40  8.30  8.20 13.650
5 Yul Moldauer  110  5.60  8.80  8.50 14.250

67.550 136.700

1 Cameron Wright  117  5.20  8.30  8.60 0.10 13.750
2 Tanner Justus  106  5.10  8.80  8.90 13.950
3 Peter Daggett  101  5.40  9.30  9.40 14.750
4 Jake Maloley  109  5.40  9.10  8.90 14.400
5 Yul Moldauer  110  5.80  9.40  9.30 0.10 15.250

72.100 208.800

1 Vitaliy Guimaraes  104  5.20  8.90  9.10 14.200
2 Gage Dyer  102  5.20  9.50  9.60 14.750
3 Tanner Justus  106  5.20  9.60  9.70 0.10 14.950
4 Levi Anderson  100  5.60  9.60  9.50 0.10 15.250
5 Yul Moldauer  110  5.20  9.60  9.50 14.750

73.900 282.700

1 Peter Daggett  101  5.10  8.80  8.80 0.10 14.000
2 Levi Anderson  100  5.10  8.60  8.60 13.700
3 Matt Wenske  116  4.90  7.20  6.80 0.10 12.000
4 Genki Suzuki  114  5.30  8.00  8.20 13.400
5 Yul Moldauer  110  6.00  9.10  9.00 0.10 15.150

68.250 350.950

1 Peter Daggett  101  4.70  8.00  7.70 12.550
2 Gage Dyer  102  5.20  8.90  9.10 0.10 14.300
3 Yul Moldauer  110  5.30  8.80  8.80 0.10 14.200
4 Genki Suzuki  114  5.30  8.80  8.90 0.10 14.250
5 Levi Anderson  100  5.60  8.60  8.50 0.10 14.250

69.550 420.500

420.500

Anderson Moldauer
13.550 14.100
12.950 14.250
14.350 15.250
15.250 14.750
13.700 15.150
14.250 14.200

 84.050  87.700

Mark WilliamsYellow card

Visitor Air Force

1 Nick Handley  206  4.70  6.50  6.20 11.050
2 Collin Hickey  207  5.00  7.50  7.90 12.700
3 Christian Kalustian  208  5.00  8.20  8.20 13.200
4 Frankie Valentin  219  4.70  8.30  8.50 13.100
5 Ryan Girouard  205  5.40  8.40  8.10 13.650

63.700 382.200

1 Zack Polen  212  4.80  7.30  7.00 11.950
2 Ryan Girouard  205  4.10  7.10  6.90 11.100
3 Scott McMurray  210  4.70  7.50  7.30 12.100
4 Frankie Valentin  219  5.10  7.60  7.60 12.700
5 Ethan Esval  203  4.70  7.40  7.50 12.150

60.000  60.000

1 Max Stergiades  216  4.30  9.20  9.30 0.10 13.650
2 Lukas Texeira  217  4.60  8.80  8.60 0.10 13.400
3 Zack Polen  212  4.40  9.20  9.10 13.550
4 Frankie Valentin  219  5.00  8.50  8.80 13.650
5 Ethan Esval  203  4.60  9.50  9.60 0.10 14.250

68.500 128.500

1 Collin Hickey  207  4.40  9.20  9.30 13.650
2 Christian Kalustian  208  4.80  9.20  9.00 0.10 13.800
3 Lukas Texeira  217  4.40  9.50  9.50 13.900
4 Frankie Valentin  219  4.80  9.40  9.40 14.200
5 Ryan Girouard  205  4.80  9.30  9.30 0.10 14.000

69.550 198.050

1 Alex Schechtman  214  3.80  8.00  8.10 11.850
2 Scott McMurray  210  3.90  8.90  9.10 12.900
3 Allen Shadan  215  5.00  7.10  7.10 12.100
4 Ethan Esval  203  4.10  7.00  7.30 11.250
5 Zack Polen  212  4.70  7.80  7.90 12.550

60.650 258.700

1 Ryan Girouard  205  4.60  8.20  8.20 12.800
2 Eric Klein  209  3.60  7.00  6.80 0.10 4.00  6.600
3 Christian Kalustian  208  4.90  7.80  7.80 12.700
4 Frankie Valentin  219  4.30  8.50  8.70 12.900
5 Lukas Texeira  217  5.50  9.20  9.20 0.10 14.800

59.800 318.500

382.200

Jeff RobinsonYellow card
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All Arounders All Arounders
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Judges: * FX * PH * SR * VT * PB * HB

* Head
Judge

Dave Eppert (D) Evan Shaw (D) Jerry Donahue (D) Brian Richmond (D) Mark Sherman (D) Kevin Muenz (D)

FX PH SR VT PB HB
Reid Holbrook (E1) Eric Briley (E1) Vince Miller (E1) Howard Steere (E1) Bob Cass (E1) Daniel Furney (E1)

FX PH SR VT PB HB
Andrew Parker (E2) Eric Smith (E2) James Sergeant (E2) Scott Kern (E2) Greg Ter-Zachariants (E2) Daniel Keating (E2)

Coach: Coach:
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Visitor California

1 Shane Sadighi  312  5.20  8.00  7.70 13.050
2 Jonathan Wang  315  5.10  8.70  8.80 0.10 13.950
3 Kyte Crigger  302  5.30  7.90  7.90 13.200
4 Darren Wong  316  5.40  8.60  8.60 0.10 14.100
5 Aaron Mah  308  5.60  8.50  8.70 0.10 14.300

68.600 334.600

1 Mitchell Awisus  301  4.90  6.30  6.50 11.300
2 Joseph Dixon  303  4.50  7.90  7.80 12.350
3 Matthew Randolph  310  4.80  7.80  8.00 12.700
4 Darren Wong  316  4.90  6.00  6.00 10.900
5 Aaron Mah  308  4.60  8.20  8.30 12.850

60.100 394.700

1 Kyte Crigger  302  4.30  9.10  9.10 0.10 13.500
2 Anton Vorona  314  4.40  9.10  8.90 0.10 13.500
3 Darren Wong  316  4.40  8.90  8.70 13.200
4 Shane Sadighi  312  4.50  8.90  9.10 13.500
5 Aaron Mah  308  4.50  8.30  8.00 12.650

66.350  66.350

1 Jonathan Wang  315  4.80  9.00  9.10 13.850
2 Caleb Rickard  311  4.80  9.20  9.10 0.10 13.850
3 Shane Sadighi  312  4.80  8.80  9.00 13.700
4 Asad Jooma  306  4.80  9.30  9.20 0.10 13.950
5 Darren Wong  316  4.80  9.50  9.40 0.10 14.150

69.500 135.850

1 Jonathan Wang  315  4.40  8.20  8.30 12.650
2 Darren Wong  316  4.60  8.20  8.40 12.900
3 Kyte Crigger  302  5.00  8.30  8.10 13.200
4 Mitchell Awisus  301  4.90  8.60  8.80 13.600
5 Aaron Mah  308  5.30  7.50  7.60 12.850

65.200 201.050

1 Angel Haro  305  4.40  8.70  8.90 0.10 13.300
2 Caleb Rickard  311  4.80  8.80  8.80 0.10 13.700
3 Darren Wong  316  4.50  6.50  6.90 0.10 11.300
4 Kyte Crigger  302  4.70  8.80  8.60 0.10 13.500
5 Aaron Mah  308  4.90  8.00  8.30 0.10 13.150

64.950 266.000

394.700

Wong
14.100
10.900
13.200
14.150
12.900
11.300

 76.550

JT OkadaYellow card

Visitor Stanford

1 Connor Lewis  408  5.60  8.80  9.00 14.500
2 Ryan Sheppard  415  5.60  8.00  8.40 0.10 13.700
3 Brody Malone  409  5.80  8.60  8.30 14.250
4 Grant Breckenridge  402  5.10  9.20  9.30 14.350
5 Bailey Perez  411  5.50  8.90  9.10 14.500

71.300 211.300

1 Ian Gunther  405  5.40  6.30  6.50 11.800
2 Ryan Sheppard  415  5.10  8.70  8.30 13.600
3 Brody Malone  409  5.30  7.90  7.90 13.200
4 David Jessen  406  5.00  8.40  8.60 13.500
5 Joey Ringer  414  5.40  7.90  7.80 13.250

65.350 276.650

1 Andrew Bitner  401  5.10  9.00  9.10 14.150
2 Trevor Digerolamo  403  5.50  8.50  8.20 13.850
3 Brody Malone  409  5.30  8.80  8.70 14.050
4 Ian Gunther  405  5.00  9.40  9.20 14.300
5 Josiah Eng  404  5.70  9.00  8.90 0.10 14.750

71.100 347.750

1 Curran Phillips  413  4.80  9.60  9.60 14.400
2 Bailey Perez  411  5.20  8.50  8.40 0.10 13.550
3 Brody Malone  409  5.20  9.60  9.60 14.800
4 Connor Lewis  408  5.20  8.50  8.30 0.10 13.500
5 Bryan Perla  412  5.20  9.40  9.30 14.550

70.800 418.550

1 Jacob Barrus  400  5.30  8.60  8.70 0.10 14.050
2 Curran Phillips  413  5.50  8.50  8.60 14.050
3 Ryan Sheppard  415  5.70  8.30  8.10 13.900
4 Grant Breckenridge  402  5.20  8.50  8.50 13.700
5 Blake Sun  416  5.70  8.70  8.50 14.300

70.000  70.000

1 David Jessen  406  5.30  9.10  9.00 0.10 14.450
2 Ryan Sheppard  415  4.90  9.40  9.40 0.10 14.400
3 Brody Malone  409  5.60  8.00  7.80 13.500
4 Grant Breckenridge  402  5.40  8.20  8.10 0.10 13.650
5 Jacob Barrus  400  5.30  8.50  8.70 0.10 14.000

70.000 140.000

418.550

Breckenridg Malone
14.350 14.250
13.050 13.200
13.900 14.050
14.400 14.800
13.700 14.250
13.650 13.500

 83.050  84.050

Thom GlielmiYellow card



Team Standing
Meet: MPSF Championships v2
Date: 4/06/2019

Page: 1
4/06/2019 6:07pm

# Team Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Final
 1 University of Oklahoma  69.150  67.550  72.100  73.900  68.250  69.550 420.500
 2 Stanford  71.300  65.350  71.100  70.800  70.000  70.000 418.550
 3 California  68.600  60.100  66.350  69.500  65.200  64.950 394.700
 4 Air Force  63.700  60.000  68.500  69.550  60.650  59.800 382.200
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All-Around Results
Meet: MPSF Championships v2
Date: 4/06/2019

Page: 1
4/06/2019 6:06pm

Place Num Name Team Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Score
  1  110 Yul Moldauer OU  14.100  14.250  15.250  14.750  15.150  14.200  87.700
  2  100 Levi Anderson OU  13.550  12.950  14.350  15.250  13.700  14.250  84.050
  2  409 Brody Malone SU  14.250  13.200  14.050  14.800  14.250  13.500  84.050
  4  402 Grant Breckenridge SU  14.350  13.050  13.900  14.400  13.700  13.650  83.050
  5  316 Darren Wong Cal  14.100  10.900  13.200  14.150  12.900  11.300  76.550
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: MPSF Championships v2
Date: 4/06/2019

Page: 1
4/06/2019 6:07pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  102 Gage Dyer University of Oklahoma  14.650
  2  408 Connor Lewis Stanford  14.500
  2  411 Bailey Perez Stanford  14.500
  4  402 Grant Breckenridge Stanford  14.350
  5  308 Aaron Mah California  14.300
  6  409 Brody Malone Stanford  14.250
  7  110 Yul Moldauer University of Oklahoma  14.100
  7  316 Darren Wong California  14.100
  9  315 Jonathan Wang California  13.950
 10  104 Vitaliy Guimaraes University of Oklahoma  13.750
 11  415 Ryan Sheppard Stanford  13.700
 12  205 Ryan Girouard Air Force  13.650
 13  100 Levi Anderson University of Oklahoma  13.550
 14  208 Christian Kalustian Air Force  13.200
 14  302 Kyte Crigger California  13.200
 16  106 Tanner Justus University of Oklahoma  13.100
 16  219 Frankie Valentin Air Force  13.100
 18  312 Shane Sadighi California  13.050
 19  207 Collin Hickey Air Force  12.700
 20  206 Nick Handley Air Force  11.050
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Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: MPSF Championships v2
Date: 4/06/2019

Page: 1
4/06/2019 6:07pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  110 Yul Moldauer University of Oklahoma  14.250
  2  112 Brian Schibler University of Oklahoma  13.800
  3  114 Genki Suzuki University of Oklahoma  13.650
  4  415 Ryan Sheppard Stanford  13.600
  5  406 David Jessen Stanford  13.500
  6  414 Joey Ringer Stanford  13.250
  7  409 Brody Malone Stanford  13.200
  8  402 Grant Breckenridge Stanford  13.050
  9  100 Levi Anderson University of Oklahoma  12.950
 10  106 Tanner Justus University of Oklahoma  12.900
 11  308 Aaron Mah California  12.850
 12  219 Frankie Valentin Air Force  12.700
 12  310 Matthew Randolph California  12.700
 14  303 Joseph Dixon California  12.350
 15  203 Ethan Esval Air Force  12.150
 16  210 Scott McMurray Air Force  12.100
 17  212 Zack Polen Air Force  11.950
 18  405 Ian Gunther Stanford  11.800
 19  301 Mitchell Awisus California  11.300
 20  205 Ryan Girouard Air Force  11.100
 21  316 Darren Wong California  10.900
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: MPSF Championships v2
Date: 4/06/2019

Page: 1
4/06/2019 6:07pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  110 Yul Moldauer University of Oklahoma  15.250
  2  101 Peter Daggett University of Oklahoma  14.750
  2  404 Josiah Eng Stanford  14.750
  4  109 Jake Maloley University of Oklahoma  14.400
  5  100 Levi Anderson University of Oklahoma  14.350
  6  405 Ian Gunther Stanford  14.300
  7  203 Ethan Esval Air Force  14.250
  8  401 Andrew Bitner Stanford  14.150
  9  409 Brody Malone Stanford  14.050
 10  106 Tanner Justus University of Oklahoma  13.950
 11  402 Grant Breckenridge Stanford  13.900
 12  403 Trevor Digerolamo Stanford  13.850
 13  117 Cameron Wright University of Oklahoma  13.750
 14  216 Max Stergiades Air Force  13.650
 14  219 Frankie Valentin Air Force  13.650
 16  212 Zack Polen Air Force  13.550
 17  302 Kyte Crigger California  13.500
 17  314 Anton Vorona California  13.500
 17  312 Shane Sadighi California  13.500
 20  217 Lukas Texeira Air Force  13.400
 21  316 Darren Wong California  13.200
 22  308 Aaron Mah California  12.650
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: MPSF Championships v2
Date: 4/06/2019

Page: 1
4/06/2019 6:07pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  100 Levi Anderson University of Oklahoma  15.250
  2  106 Tanner Justus University of Oklahoma  14.950
  3  409 Brody Malone Stanford  14.800
  4  102 Gage Dyer University of Oklahoma  14.750
  4  110 Yul Moldauer University of Oklahoma  14.750
  6  412 Bryan Perla Stanford  14.550
  7  413 Curran Phillips Stanford  14.400
  7  402 Grant Breckenridge Stanford  14.400
  9  104 Vitaliy Guimaraes University of Oklahoma  14.200
  9  219 Frankie Valentin Air Force  14.200
 11  316 Darren Wong California  14.150
 12  205 Ryan Girouard Air Force  14.000
 13  306 Asad Jooma California  13.950
 14  217 Lukas Texeira Air Force  13.900
 15  315 Jonathan Wang California  13.850
 15  311 Caleb Rickard California  13.850
 17  208 Christian Kalustian Air Force  13.800
 18  312 Shane Sadighi California  13.700
 19  207 Collin Hickey Air Force  13.650
 20  411 Bailey Perez Stanford  13.550
 21  408 Connor Lewis Stanford  13.500
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: MPSF Championships v2
Date: 4/06/2019

Page: 1
4/06/2019 6:07pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  110 Yul Moldauer University of Oklahoma  15.150
  2  416 Blake Sun Stanford  14.300
  3  409 Brody Malone Stanford  14.250
  4  400 Jacob Barrus Stanford  14.050
  4  413 Curran Phillips Stanford  14.050
  6  101 Peter Daggett University of Oklahoma  14.000
  7  415 Ryan Sheppard Stanford  13.900
  8  100 Levi Anderson University of Oklahoma  13.700
  8  402 Grant Breckenridge Stanford  13.700
 10  301 Mitchell Awisus California  13.600
 11  114 Genki Suzuki University of Oklahoma  13.400
 12  302 Kyte Crigger California  13.200
 13  210 Scott McMurray Air Force  12.900
 13  316 Darren Wong California  12.900
 15  308 Aaron Mah California  12.850
 16  315 Jonathan Wang California  12.650
 17  212 Zack Polen Air Force  12.550
 18  215 Allen Shadan Air Force  12.100
 19  116 Matt Wenske University of Oklahoma  12.000
 20  214 Alex Schechtman Air Force  11.850
 21  203 Ethan Esval Air Force  11.250
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Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: MPSF Championships v2
Date: 4/06/2019

Page: 1
4/06/2019 6:07pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  217 Lukas Texeira Air Force  14.800
  2  406 David Jessen Stanford  14.450
  3  415 Ryan Sheppard Stanford  14.400
  4  102 Gage Dyer University of Oklahoma  14.300
  5  114 Genki Suzuki University of Oklahoma  14.250
  5  100 Levi Anderson University of Oklahoma  14.250
  7  110 Yul Moldauer University of Oklahoma  14.200
  8  400 Jacob Barrus Stanford  14.000
  9  311 Caleb Rickard California  13.700
 10  402 Grant Breckenridge Stanford  13.650
 11  302 Kyte Crigger California  13.500
 11  409 Brody Malone Stanford  13.500
 13  305 Angel Haro California  13.300
 14  308 Aaron Mah California  13.150
 15  219 Frankie Valentin Air Force  12.900
 16  205 Ryan Girouard Air Force  12.800
 17  208 Christian Kalustian Air Force  12.700
 18  101 Peter Daggett University of Oklahoma  12.550
 19  316 Darren Wong California  11.300
 20  209 Eric Klein Air Force   6.600
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Team Results Detail
Meet: MPSF Championships v2 Page: 1
Date: 4/06/2019 4/06/2019 6:07pm

University of Oklahoma Place:  1
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 100 Levi Anderson  13.550  12.950  14.350  15.250  13.700  14.250  84.050
 101 Peter Daggett  14.750  14.000  12.550
 102 Gage Dyer  14.650  14.750  14.300
 104 Vitaliy Guimaraes  13.750  14.200
 106 Tanner Justus  13.100  12.900  13.950  14.950
 109 Jake Maloley  14.400
 110 Yul Moldauer  14.100  14.250  15.250  14.750  15.150  14.200  87.700
 112 Brian Schibler  13.800
 114 Genki Suzuki  13.650  13.400  14.250
 116 Matt Wenske  12.000
 117 Cameron Wright  13.750

Totals:  69.150  67.550  72.100  73.900  68.250  69.550 420.500

Stanford Place:  2
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 400 Jacob Barrus  14.050  14.000
 401 Andrew Bitner  14.150
 402 Grant Breckenridge  14.350  13.050  13.900  14.400  13.700  13.650  83.050
 403 Trevor Digerolamo  13.850
 404 Josiah Eng  14.750
 405 Ian Gunther  11.800  14.300
 406 David Jessen  13.500  14.450
 408 Connor Lewis  14.500  13.500
 409 Brody Malone  14.250  13.200  14.050  14.800  14.250  13.500  84.050
 411 Bailey Perez  14.500  13.550
 412 Bryan Perla  14.550
 413 Curran Phillips  14.400  14.050
 414 Joey Ringer  13.250
 415 Ryan Sheppard  13.700  13.600  13.900  14.400
 416 Blake Sun  14.300

Totals:  71.300  65.350  71.100  70.800  70.000  70.000 418.550

California Place:  3
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 301 Mitchell Awisus  11.300  13.600
 302 Kyte Crigger  13.200  13.500  13.200  13.500
 303 Joseph Dixon  12.350
 305 Angel Haro  13.300
 306 Asad Jooma  13.950
 308 Aaron Mah  14.300  12.850  12.650  12.850  13.150
 310 Matthew Randolph  12.700
 311 Caleb Rickard  13.850  13.700
 312 Shane Sadighi  13.050  13.500  13.700
 314 Anton Vorona  13.500
 315 Jonathan Wang  13.950  13.850  12.650
 316 Darren Wong  14.100  10.900  13.200  14.150  12.900  11.300  76.550

Totals:  68.600  60.100  66.350  69.500  65.200  64.950 394.700

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Results Detail
Meet: MPSF Championships v2 Page: 2
Date: 4/06/2019 4/06/2019 6:07pm

Air Force Place:  4
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 203 Ethan Esval  12.150  14.250  11.250
 205 Ryan Girouard  13.650  11.100  14.000  12.800
 206 Nick Handley  11.050
 207 Collin Hickey  12.700  13.650
 208 Christian Kalustian  13.200  13.800  12.700
 209 Eric Klein   6.600
 210 Scott McMurray  12.100  12.900
 212 Zack Polen  11.950  13.550  12.550
 214 Alex Schechtman  11.850
 215 Allen Shadan  12.100
 216 Max Stergiades  13.650
 217 Lukas Texeira  13.400  13.900  14.800
 219 Frankie Valentin  13.100  12.700  13.650  14.200  12.900

Totals:  63.700  60.000  68.500  69.550  60.650  59.800 382.200

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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